LN Series DC 1kV,2kV Low Dissipation Ceramic Disc Capacitor
POE-D19-00-E-09
Ver: 9
Page: 1 / 22
PRODUCT:  CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR
TYPE:  LN Series (Low Dissipation Factor/DC 1kV,2kV)
(Lead free of dielectric ceramic)
CUSTOMER:

Lead
M04A5 5.0±0.8 4.0 ± 0.5
Bulk
M04A7 7.5 ± 1.0 4.0 ± 0.5
M04A0 10 ± 1.0 4.0 ± 0.5
 ※ Lead diameter φ= 0.55+/-0.05 mm
※e (Coating extension on leads): 3.0mmMax for straight lead style, not exceed the kink for kink lead.
LN Series DC 1kV,2kV Low Dissipation Ceramic Disc Capacitor
POE-D19-00-E-09
Ver: 9
Page: 6 / 22
3. Capacitance value vs. rated voltage, product diameter:
Part Number Rated Volt. Cap. in pF Cap. Tol.(%)
Dimensions in mm
D max. T max.
LN102101K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 100 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LN102151K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 150 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LN102221K050□□□□□ 1000VDC 220 ±10% 6.5 4.5
LN102241K060□□□□□ 1000VDC 240 ±10% 7.5 4.5
LN102271K060□□□□□ 1000VDC 270 ±10% 7.5 4.5
LN102331K060□□□□□ 1000VDC 330 ±10% 7.5 4.5
LN102471K070□□□□□ 1000VDC 470 ±10% 8.5 4.5
LN102681K090□□□□□ 1000VDC 680 ±10% 10.5 4.5
LN102821K100□□□□□ 1000VDC 820 ±10% 11.5 4.5
LN102102K100□□□□□ 1000VDC 1000 ±10% 11.5 4.5
LN202101K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 100 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LN202151K050□□□□□ 2000VDC 150 ±10% 6.5 5.0
LN202221K060□□□□□ 2000VDC 220 ±10% 7.5 5.0
LN202331K070□□□□□ 2000VDC 330 ±10% 8.5 5.0
LN202471K080□□□□□ 2000VDC 470 ±10% 9.5 5.0
LN202681K090□□□□□ 2000VDC 680 ±10% 10.5 5.0
LN202821K100□□□□□ 2000VDC 820 ±10% 11.5 5.0
LN202102K110□□□□□ 2000VDC 1000 ±10% 12.5 5.0
LN Series DC 1kV,2kV Low Dissipation Ceramic Disc Capacitor
POE-D19-00-E-09
Ver: 9
Page: 7 / 22